
12/16/15 Tracking#:

Method Instrument
GC/MS Clarus 680/SQ8T
GC/FID Clarus 680
Petrifilm N/A
GC/FID Clarus 680

Mass (g) %Solid %H20
0.903 92.691 7.309
0.837 100.000 0.000

%Total
20.646

20.606
0.008
0.032

0.087
0.756
0.258

CFU/g Pass/Fail
<10000 Pass

PPM Pass/Fail
<0.1 Pass
<0.1 Pass
<0.1 Pass
<0.1 Pass

206.46
206.46
206.46
206.46
206.46
206.46

total % 21.75
Δ9 THC 95% 206.06
Δ8 THC 0% 0.08
CBN 0% 0.32
CBD 0% 0.87
CBG 3% 7.56
CBC 1% 2.58

Δ9 THC
Δ8 THC
CBN
CBD
CBG
CBC

Matrix: Flower
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20.65 % THC

0.09 % CBD

 Chlorinated Hydrocarbons

SoFresh Farms

31588

%H2O Corrected
19.137

19.100

   Batch:

      Date:

0.081
0.701
0.239

Source:

0.007
0.030

 Pesticide Analysis
 Class
 Carbamates
 Pyrethroids
 Organophosphates

 Microbial Analysis
 Culture
 Mold/Mildew

-Cannabinol (CBN)
 Cannabidiol (CBD)
 Cannabigerol (CBG)
 Cannabichromeone (CBC)

 Lab Report
 Analysis
 Pesticide
 Potency
 Mold/Mildew                                        

-Δ9 Tetrahydrocannabinol (THC)
-Δ8 Tetrahydrocannabinol (THC)

 Terpene

 Moisture Analysis
 Sample
 Initial (received weight)
 Final (dehydrated weight)

 Potency Profile
 Cannabinoid
 Tetrahydrocannabinol (THC)

Durban Poison

Comments: 
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__________________________           
 Quality Assurance Manager/Lab Director                    

8700 SW 26th Ave Suite L 
Portland, OR 97219 

(503)954-3972 
www.3BAnalytical.com 
test@3BAnalytical.com 

Oregon Medical Marijuana Certificate of Analysis 
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Cannabinoid 

Cannabinoid Dosage Scale 

Δ9	
  THC	
   Δ8	
  THC	
   CBN	
   CBD	
   CBG	
   CBC	
  

Δ9 THC 95% Δ8 THC 0% 

CBN 0% 
CBD 0% 

CBG 3% 

CBC 1% 

Ratio Of  Cannabinoids 
( total 100%) 


